10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            1
SFQCW-266nm Series CW Single-frequency YAG Lasers
The DPSS CW deep UV laser series SFQCW-266, diode pumped continuous wave solid state laser,
comes with a resonant frequency conversion stage, emitting a fixed wavelength of 266nm. The laser
head is contained in a sealed aluminium housing, which allows operation in a wide range of
environmental conditions. Heat removal from the laser head is done by air convection.

Dimensions (mm):
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            3
CW DPSS All-solid-state Lasers
We offer all series of CW diode-pumped solid-state lasers with laser wavelengths at 473nm, 532nm,
589nm and 1064nm with maximum laser power 4W. These lasers are widely used in scientific, medical,
industrial and entertainment applications. We have many years of experience in researching and
developing DPSS laser systems.
 Laser power is stable and adjustable
 Protected with overheating and over current
 Can be externally controled with high speed modulation
 Suitable for scientific research, medical treatment, biological engineering, stage laser show, etc
List of Main CW DPSS Lasers
Part Number Wavelength Laser Power
ST-I-N-473-xxx 473nm 20/50/100mW
ST-II-N-473-xxx 473nm 100/150/200mW
ST-I-N-532-xxx 532nm 50/100/150/200/300mW
ST-II-N-532-xxx 532nm 0.5/1/1.5/2/3/4W
ST-III-N-532-xxx 532nm 5/6/7/8/10W
ST-II-N-589-xxx 589nm 50/100/150/200/300/500/800/1000mW
ST-II-N-1064-xxx 1064nm 0.5/1/1.5/2/3/4W
Remarks: 1) In the part number, xxx means laser power in mW or W; 2) Other power levels available
upon request; 3) fiber output delivery available upon request; 4) There are  2 or 3 average power
stabilities for all lasers and default is 5%; 5) There are 2 types of power supplies: integrated and OEM.
The power input of integrated is 110V-220VAC and the power input of OEM is 12VDC.